
14525 HWY R, MARIBEL, WI, 54227
https://www.adashunjones.com

14525 HWY R,
MARIBEL, WI,
54227

$225,000

Great Farmette well maintained & updated walk out ranch has HW floors,sky lights,new
stainless steel appliances, vaulted ceilings, built in hutch in LR, WB/stove in FR, & FF
Laundry. New roof in 2013. Set on 7.02acres completely set up for horses, 3 stall barn w/
concrete floors, drain & rubber matting, tack rm, water to...

LISTING
Shorewest, Realtors

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 3020 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: Formal Dining,Free Standing,None,Split
Bedroom,Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1734

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1286 Tax Amount: 2977

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X13 Main

Bedroom 2 13X11 Main

Bedroom 3 13X11 Main

Bedroom 4 13X12 Lower

Family Room 31X13 Lower

Formal Dining Room 17X13 Main

Kitchen 13X12 Main

Living Room 17X13 Main

Dining Room 9X9 Main

Other Room 13X12 Lower

Other Room 2 26X13 Lower

Other Room 3 13X6 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


